

N.D.P.S. Case No. 1/12
N.D.P.S. 2/15

34
13/03/15

Ld. Addl. P.P. files hazira.

Accused Banka Kumar on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No E.R. of W.A. against the accused Sabir Ansary from O.C. Kashipur
P.S.

Issue tagid.

Fix 15-05-15 for E.R. of W.A. and appearance.

Accused person (1) as before.

(Dictated)

Sd/- P. Lahiri
Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Purulia