

N.D.P.S. No.- 01/12

Order No. 41, Dated 01-07-2016

Accused Banka Kumar on bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. A.P.P is also present by filing hazira.

NOER of W/A has yet been received from the concerned P.S. in respect of the accused namely, Sabir Ansary.

Issue reminder.

Fix 06-08-2016 for E.R of W/A and appearance of the accused person.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Purulia.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Purulia